Fireman of the Year Award

2023 David Bednar (Kentucky)
2022 Felix Bautista (Madison)
2021 Kenley Jansen (California)
2020 (Regular Season Canceled Due to Covid-19 Pandemic)
2019 Hansel Robles (Walla Walla)
2018 Blake Treinen (Duluth)
Felipe Vazquez (Walla Walla)
2017 Pat Neshek (Madison)
2016 Tyler Thornburg (Arkansas)
2015  Will Harris (Arkansas)
2014  Zach Britton (‘Skayuna)
2013 Koji Uehara (Albany/Madison)
2012  Aroldis Chapman (Walla Walla)
2011 Joel Hanrahan (Carolina)
2010 Neftali Feliz (Duluth)
2009 C.J. Wilson (Toxic Waste)
2008  Brian Fuentes (Lake Wobegone)
2007  Takashi Saito (Arkansas)
2006 J.J. Putz (Toxic Waste)
2005 Mariano Rivera (Rensselaer)
2004 Brad Lidge (Beverly)
2003  Eric Gagne (Ghostwood)
2002  Chris Hammond (Northern)
2001 Felix Rodriguez (Rockford)
2000 Kazuhiro Sasaki (Crimea)
Trevor Hoffman (East Greenbush)
1999 Armando Benitez (Toxic Waste)
1998 Ugueth Urbina (Kentucky)
1997 Doug Jones (Cheticamp)
1996 Bruce Ruffin (Thunder Bay)
Jeff Brantley (Rocky Mountain)
1995 Norm Charlton (Crimea)
1994 Mel Rojas (Cooch’s)
1993 Duane Ward (Colonie)
Greg McMichael (Cheticamp)
1992 2 Dennis Eckersley (Alberta)
1991 1 Dennis Eckersley (Darkfyre)
1990 Jeff Montgomery (Sherlock)



1989
1988

1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979

2 Mark Davis (Colonie)

1 Mark Davis (Colonie)
Mike Henneman (Sherlock)
Tom Henke (Zagazig)
Dave Righetti (Colonie)
Scott Garrelts (Zagazig)
Dan Quisenberry (L&M)
Lee Smith (Addison)

Luis DeLeon (Firestone)
Rollie Fingers (Hudson)
Dick Tidrow (Harbor Beach)
Mike Marshall (Addison)

Retro Fireman of the Year Award

1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964

1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956

Bruce Sutter (Pasadena)
Gene Garber (Coachella Valley)
3 Sparky Lyle (Cheticamp)
Tug McGraw (North Adams)
Clay Carroll (Coopers Pond)
John Hiller (Cheticamp)

2 Sparky Lyle (Cheticamp)
Ken Sanders (Pasadena)
Ron Taylor (Tennessee)

1 Sparky Lyle (Cheticamp)
Wilbur Wood (Moosen)
John Wyatt (North Adams)
Joe Hoerner (Perth)

Pedro Ramos (Moosen)

Bob Lee (Sanford)

Al McBean (Perth)

Bill Dailey (Jupiter)

3 Roy Face (Perth)

Stu Miller (Duluth)

2 Roy Face (Albany)

Bill Henry (Bloomington)

1 Roy Face (Albany)

2 Clem Labine (Albany)
Hersh Freeman (Sioux Falls)



1955
1954

1953
1952
1951

1950
1949
1948
1947
1946
1945
1944

1943
1942
1941
1940
1939
1938
1937
1936
1935
1934
1933
1932

1 Clem Labine (Albany)
Hoyt Wilhelm (Walla Walla)
Jim Hughes (Beverly)

Ellis Kinder (Arkansas)
Eddie Yuhas (Summer)

2 Ted Wilks (Bloomington)
Satchel Paige (Summer)

2 Jim Konstanty (Duluth)

1 Jim Konstanty (Duluth)

1 Ted Wilks (Bloomington)
3 Ken Trinkle (Chestertown)
2 Ken Trinkle (Chestertown)
2 Andy Karl (Sonoma)

Joe Berry (North Adams)

Joe Heving (Sonoma)

1 Andy Karl (Sonoma)

1 Ken Trinkle (Chestertown)
2 Ace Adams (Sioux Falls)

1 Ace Adams (Sioux Falls)

3 Clint Brown (Bloomington)
Johnny Murphy (Duluth)
Charlie Root (Arkansas)

2 Clint Brown (Bloomington)
Dick Coffman (Arkansas)

1 Clint Brown (Bloomington)
Schoolboy Rowe (Arkansas)
Joe Shaute (Sioux Falls)
Jack Quinn (Summer)



